
(1) S. Lemoine F;FOR

(2) M. Rizo F;5:24

(1) S. Lemoine F;3:00

(1) S. Lemoine F;0:52

M. Montabano F;1:49

J. Boutte' D;7-1

(2) M. Rizo F;1:12

(2) M. Rizo

J. Haydel F;1:14

J. Boutte'

(3) J. Driggers

M. Montabano

B. Rager

E. Sabe

(1) S. Lemoine

(1) Spencer Lemoine (JC)

BYE

BYE

Emil Sabe (EJ)

Blade Rager (HVL)

BYE

BYE

Matthew Montabano (BM)

(3) Jay Driggers (AS)

BYE

BYE

Joseph Boutte' (BC)

Jalen Haydel (DLS)

Anthony Bodie (RIV)

BYE

(2) Maycol Rizo (KIN)

(3) J. Driggers F;2:54

(3) J. Driggers F;0:33

(3) J. Driggers F;0:35

B. Rager F;3:04

Joseph Boutte' (BC)

B. Rager D;3-2

E. Sabe F;1:21

B. Rager

(3) J. Driggers

J. Haydel

BYE

Jalen Haydel (DLS)

BYE

(3) Jay Driggers (AS)

BYE

Blade Rager (HVL)

A. Bodie

Emil Sabe (EJ)

BYE

Anthony Bodie (RIV)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

285

Jefferson Invitational
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62

63

65

64

127

128

185

Third Place

 

 

 

77

 

 

 

 

129

130

158

157

186

Champion

  

Loser of 12

  

  

  

  

  

  

Loser of 65

64Loser of

63Loser of

62Loser of

127Loser of

128Loser of

Matthew Montabano (BM)
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